
2018-2019 Volleyball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Deborah Lewis
Athletic Director
Christian Fellowship School
1343 U.S. Highway 68 East
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (cell): 270-703-6656
Fax: (270)527-2872
Email: dlewis@cfsky.us
Site: Christian Fellowship
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 12 at 2:00 p.m. 

Region 2
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 12. 9:00 a.m. 

Region 3
Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Muhlenberg County High School
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-338-5158
Phone (work): 270-338-9434
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Fax: (270)338-2442
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 13 at 10:00 a.m. 

Region 4
Matthew Wilhite
Athletic Director
Franklin-Simpson High School
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY   42134
Phone (cell): 270-776-1921
Fax: (270)586-2021
Email: matthew.wilhite@simpson.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin-Simpson
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 13. at 10:00 a.m. 

Region 5
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY   40033
Phone (home): 502-331-3117
Phone (work): 270-692-6066
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Fax: (270)692-6248
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Marion County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 13 at 10:00 am

Region 6
William Raleigh
Athletic Director
Valley High School
10200 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40272
Phone (work): 502-485-8621
Phone (cell): 502-641-2917
Fax: (502)485-8666
Email: william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.12 at 10:00 a.m. 

Region 7
Scott Ricks
Athletic Director
Seneca High School
3510 Goldsmith Ln
Louisville, KY   40220
Phone (work): 502-529-2677
Phone (cell): 270-860-4423
Fax: (502)485-8174
Email: scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley High School 
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.12th time TBD

Region 8
Jeffrey Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton High School
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (work): 859-960-0100
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Fax: (859)960-0200
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Simon Kenton
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 13 or 14 

Region 9
Barbara Lukens
Athletic Director
Dayton High School
200 Greendevil Lane
Dayton, KY   41074
Phone (work): 859-292-7486
Phone (cell): 859-308-8852
Fax: (859)261-1606
Email: barbie.lukens@dayton.kyschools.us
Site: Dayton
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.14th at 12:00

Region 10
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County High School
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (home): 859-760-8097
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Fax: (859) 448-4895
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 12 at 10:00 a.m. 

Region 11
Austin Haywood
Athletic Director
Scott County High School
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY   40324
Phone (cell): 859-338-4746
Fax: (502)867-0544
Email: austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us
Site: Scott County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.13 at 10:00 a.m. 

Region 12
Tim Estes
Athletic Director
Lincoln County High School
60 Education Way
Stanford, KY   40484
Phone (work): 606-365-9112
Phone (cell): 606-669-8142
Fax: (606)365-1750
Email: tim.estes@lincoln.kyschools.us
Site: Lincoln County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 13 time TBD

Region 13
Andrew Roark
Athletic Director
Corbin High School
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (home): 606-864-6389
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 12th

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.12th at 10:00 a.m. 

Region 15
Brent Hamilton
Athletic Director
Betsy Layne High School
554 Bobcat Blvd.
Betsy Layne, KY   41605
Phone (home): 606-205-6084
Phone (cell): 606-205-6084
Fax: (606)478-3805
Email: brent.hamilton@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Betsy Layne
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 12th at 10:00 a.m.
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2018-2019 Volleyball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Rex Cooksey
Athletic Director
Fairview High School
2123 Main St W
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-324-1060
Phone (work): 606-324-9226
Phone (cell): 606-694-5105
Fax: (606)325-1486
Email: rex.cooksey@fairview.kyschools.us
Site: Fairview
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.12 at 9:00  
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